Summary

Tuition
Room
Board
Fees
Total

Room Detail

Traditional Double (Fenenga/MELLC/Mead/Memorial/McMillan)

Double (4 Person Suite - MELLC Apt or Townhouse)
Single (Traditional, Apt or Suite - Mead/Memorial)
Group Living Double (MELLC Apt, Townhouse)

Group Living Single (MELLC Apt/College Owned Home)

Board Detail

Meal #1 - 240/300 Block $20 Flex
Meal #2 - 175/225 Block $20 Flex
Meal #3 - 160/180 Block $100 Flex
Meal #4 - 113/131 Block $125 Flex
Meal #5 - 65/81 Block $150 Flex

Fees Detail

NCSA

REF
Comprehensive Fee
Total

Other Fees

Audit

Summer Reg Fee

Late Add/Drop/Withdrawal Fee

Transcript Fee - Mail Delivery

Transcript Fee - Electronic Delivery

Transcript Fee - Express Delivery in USA
Transcript Fee - Priority Mail International Service

Northland College
Tuition, Fees, Room, and Board Rates

Per Credit

SVwENOUhWNR

11
12-17
18+

Enrollment Fee

Per Credit
1-2
3-5
5+

Early College Credit Program

Summer Tuition (academic)

Special Reg/Outward Bound

Fall/Winter Per
2022-2023 Semester
39,719.00 19,859.50
4,470.00 2,235.00
5,218.00 2,609.00
1,518.00 759.00
50,925.00 25,462.50
4,470.00 2,235.00
5,055.00 2,527.50
5,617.00 2,808.50
5,639.00 2,819.50
5,939.00 2,969.50
6,104.00 3,052.00
5,524.00 2,762.00
5,218.00 2,609.00
4,081.00 2,040.50
2,944.00 1,472.00
180.00 90.00
80.00 40.00
1,258.00 629.00
1,518.00 759.00
Other Rates
150.00
25.00 Graduate Tuition
25.00
8.50 Summer Internship/
8.50 Field Experience
52.50
75.50 Summer Programs

*Rates in US Dollars
updated 3/08/2022

Fall/Winter
2022-2023

780.00
1,520.00
2,420.00
3,180.00
7,120.00
8,910.00

11,070.00
12,990.00
15,030.00
16,930.00
19,100.00
19,859.50

780.00

May Term
2022-2023
300.00
600.00
300.00

Per Credit

320.00
275.00
150.00

70.00
275.00

per credit

per credit

Set by WI DPI
per credit
per credit
per credit

per credit



