Northland College Tuition, Fees, Room, and Board Rates

Summary	Fall/Winter 2022-2023	Per Semester	Per Credit	Fall/Winter 2022-2023	
Sammary			r er ereare		
Tuition	39,719.00	19,859.50	1	780.00	
Room	4,470.00	2,235.00	2	1,520.00	
Board	5,218.00	2,609.00	3	2,420.00	
Fees	1,518.00	759.00	4	3,180.00	
Total	50,925.00	25,462.50	5	7,120.00	
			6	8,910.00	
			7	11,070.00	
Room Detail			8	12,990.00	
Traditional Double (Fenenga/MELLC/Mead/Memorial/McMillan)	4,470.00	2,235.00	9	15,030.00	
Double (4 Person Suite - MELLC Apt or Townhouse)	5,055.00	2,527.50	10	16,930.00	
Single (Traditional, Apt or Suite - Mead/Memorial)	5,617.00	2,808.50	11	19,100.00	
Group Living Double (MELLC Apt, Townhouse)	5,639.00	2,819.50	12-17	19,859.50	
Group Living Single (MELLC Apt/College Owned Home)	5,939.00	2,969.50	18+	780.00	per credit
no de la companya de			Enrollment Fee	May Tarm	
Board Detail	C 104 00	2.052.00		May Term	
Meal #1 - 240/300 Block \$20 Flex	6,104.00	3,052.00	Per Credit	2022-2023	
Meal #2 - 175/225 Block \$20 Flex	5,524.00 5,218.00	2,762.00	1-2 3-5	300.00 600.00	
Meal #3 - 160/180 Block \$100 Flex Meal #4 - 113/131 Block \$125 Flex	4,081.00	2,609.00 2,040.50	5+		per credit
Meal #5 - 65/81 Block \$150 Flex	2,944.00	1,472.00	3+	300.00	per credit
11edi #3 - 05/01 block \$150 Hex	2,344.00	1,472.00			
Fees Detail					
NCSA	180.00	90.00			
REF	80.00	40.00			
Comprehensive Fee	1,258.00	629.00			
Total	1,518.00	759.00			
Other Fees		Other Rates		Per Credit	
Audit	150.00	Early College Credit Program		Per Credit	Set by WI DPI
Summer Reg Fee	25.00	Graduate Tuition		320 00	per credit
Late Add/Drop/Withdrawal Fee	25.00	Summer Tuition (academic)			per credit
Transcript Fee - Mail Delivery	8.50	Summer Internship/			per credit
Transcript Fee - Flectronic Delivery	8.50	Field Experience		150.00	per credit
Transcript Fee - Express Delivery in USA	52.50	Special Reg/Outward Bound		70.00	per credit
Transcript Fee - Priority Mail International Service	75.50	Summer Program		275.00	por creare
Transcript Fee Thority Flan International Service	, 5.50	Sammer Frogram	-	2,5.00	